
Breakfast  Menu
S e r v e d  u n t i l  1 1 . 3 0 a m  M o n d a y  -  S a t u r d a y  a n d  1 1 a m  o n  S u n d a y

Ultimate Full English Breakfast
2 rashers of bacon, 1 sausage, 2
hash browns, 1 fried egg, baked
beans, grilled tomato and a
choice of white or granary toast
£10.95

Vegetarian Breakfast (V)
2 fried eggs, 2 vegetarian
sausages, 2 hash browns, baked
beans, grilled tomato and a
choice of white or granary toast
£10.75

Eggs Benedict
2 poached eggs on toasted
bloomer, with home cooked hand
sliced ham, topped with
hollandaise sauce                 
£10.25

Eggs Royale
2 poached eggs on toasted
bloomer, with smoked salmon,
topped with hollandaise sauce

£10.50

Eggs on Toast (V)
Scrambled, fried or poached
eggs on a choice of white or
granary toast     
£6.25

Smoked Salmon 
iWith scrambled eggs and grilled
tomato with a choice of white or
granary toast                                             
£10.95

Hummingbird Classic
2 fried eggs, 2 rashers of bacon
and a choice of white or granary
toast   
 
£7.25

Vegan Breakfast (VE)                              
2 vegetarian sausages, mushrooms,
grilled tomatoes, crushed avocado,
hash browns, baked beans and a
choice of white or granary toast                 
£10.95

Breakfast Bap
bacon, sausage or vegetarian
sausage in a toasted white bap                              

£4.95

Toast & Preserves (V)                               
 white or granary toast with a choice 
of strawberry jam, marmalade or
marmite 
£3.25

Hummingbird Children's Breakfast
choice of any 4 items from the
extras list below                                                     
£5.25

Beans & Toast(V)
Baked beans served alongside a
choice of white or granary toast              
£5.25

Porridge
served with honey                                
£5.25

Extras
Hash Brown                                                   
Bacon - Sausage                              
Vegetarian Sausage                        
Baked Beans - Grilled Tomato   
Fried Egg - Mushrooms                
Toast                                                       
Preserve                                               

£1.50
£1.95
£1.50
£1.35
£1.50
£1.35

     £0.80                
 

GF Gluten free option available  (please ask for details) V - Vegetarian  VE - Vegan



Drinks & Cake Menu

Coke.Coke Zero (500ml)
Still/Sparkling Water
J20 (please ask for details)
Britvic Pineapple Juice
Britvic Cranberry Juice
Britvic Tonic Water
Fruit Shoot (orange or
blackcurrant)

Coke Zero/Coke/Lemonade

Cold Press Apple or Orange Juice
San Pelligrino (Orange)
Ginger Beer
Appletiser
Sparkling Elderflower Presse

£2.55/£2.35
£2.15
£2.85
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£1.80/£1.90
£3.60/£3.40

£2.95
£2.95
£2.50
£2.95
£2.95

S O F T  D R I N K S H O T  D R I N K S

Pot of Tea for one
Pot of Tea for two
Herbal Tea
Americano
Espresso/Double Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Mocha
Cappuccino/Latte/Flat White
Hot Chocolate/Childs Hot
Chocolate
Add Cream
Add Marshmallows

Add Coffee Syrup

   £2.50
   £5.00
   £2.75
   £2.85
   £2.45/£2.75
   £2.95
   £2.85
   £3.65
   £3.35
   £3.45/£2.65
   5op
   50p

   60p

Slice of Cake (please ask for details) - £3.65

Sultana Danish - £3.25

Seasonal Danish - £3.55

Jam Doughnut - £1.60

Yum Yum - £2.45

Fruit Scone - £1.95

with jam - £0.80

with clotted cream - £0.80

Gingerbread - £2.45

Chocolate Chip Cookie - £2.45

Smartie Cookie - £2.45

Fruit Flapjack - £2.85

Millionaire Slice - £2.95

Tiffin - £2.95

Cornflake Cake - £2.45

Dutch Almond Biscuit - £3.35

 

 


